
Bosch Hockenheim Historic - Das Jim Clark Revival
BMC Hockenheim

Heat Statistics

Heat recording start time

Heat recording end time

Green flag at

Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total time under Code-60

13.04.2014 - 09:43:01

13.04.2014 - 10:49:10

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

13.04.2014 - 09:51:05

39:34

00:00:00:

Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

0

Heat name

Heat Date

Circuit name

:

:

:

Participants Started Participants Classified

Participants Not Classified

:

:

:

33 27

15Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished

0

42

:

:

13 April 2014

Hockenheimring GP - 4574 mtr.

Triumph Competition und British GT - Race 11  (R2)

677Total of All Laps in Heat :

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

95 GHkRainer Vorköpper 2:04.749Jaguar Low Drag 24 53:10.90420 123.85

66 DkRainer Bastuck 2:07.938Marcos 24 53:34.02122 122.95

33 GHcPaul Conway 2:07.442Morgan +8 24 53:35.77822 122.89

92 FcMario Neumann 2:10.048Triumph TR 250 23 52:20.73522 120.58

81 EcMarcel van-Mulders 2:09.290Triumph TR3 23 52:23.8639 120.46

83 EkMichael Bräutigam 2:13.962Triumph TR4 23 53:36.6826 117.73

17 B/DKees Rozema 2:13.490MG A 23 53:57.11513 116.99

89 FkWalter Schneider 2:14.895AH 3000 22 51:46.4378 116.61

64 DcRene Grüter 2:16.476MG B 22 52:23.1805 115.25

171 ERobert-Jan t´Hoen 2:15.874AH 3000 16 39:38.03012 110.79

44 AkDonate Bastuck 2:28.902Spitfire 15 40:27.0657 101.76

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

33 Paul Conway1 3 Morgan +81

95 Rainer Vorköpper4 17 Jaguar Low Drag2

33 Paul Conway18 18 Morgan +83

95 Rainer Vorköpper19 24 Jaguar Low Drag4

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap

Best Lap time history during the Heat
#

33 Paul Conway Morgan +82:19.045 09:53:2411

81 Marcel van-Mulders Triumph TR32:17.050 09:53:2512

33 Paul Conway Morgan +82:11.690 09:55:3623

95 Rainer Vorköpper Jaguar Low Drag2:11.151 09:55:3624

33 Paul Conway Morgan +82:10.978 09:57:4735

95 Rainer Vorköpper Jaguar Low Drag2:10.737 09:57:4736

99 Georg Nolte Jaguar E Type2:09.673 09:57:4937
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Bosch Hockenheim Historic - Das Jim Clark Revival
BMC Hockenheim

Heat Statistics

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap

Best Lap time history during the Heat
#

95 Rainer Vorköpper Jaguar Low Drag2:08.090 09:59:5548

95 Rainer Vorköpper Jaguar Low Drag2:08.014 10:15:04119

99 Georg Nolte Jaguar E Type2:08.013 10:15:051110

95 Rainer Vorköpper Jaguar Low Drag2:07.603 10:21:281411

95 Rainer Vorköpper Jaguar Low Drag2:06.505 10:33:451912

95 Rainer Vorköpper Jaguar Low Drag2:04.749 10:35:492013

Summary of best laptimes per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime In

Avg.
Speed

17 B/DKees Rozema 2:13.490 13 116.99MG A

33 GHcPaul Conway 2:07.442 22 122.89Morgan +8

66 DkRainer Bastuck 2:07.938 22 122.95Marcos

44 AkDonate Bastuck 2:28.902 7 101.76Spitfire

95 GHkRainer Vorköpper 2:04.749 20 123.85Jaguar Low Drag

64 DcRene Grüter 2:16.476 5 115.25MG B

72 EkRobert Hamilton 2:13.403 6 117.26Triumph TR4

81 EcMarcel van-Mulders 2:09.290 9 120.46Triumph TR3

171 ERobert-Jan t´Hoen 2:15.874 12 110.79AH 3000

92 FcMario Neumann 2:10.048 22 120.58Triumph TR 250

89 FkWalter Schneider 2:14.895 8 116.61AH 3000
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